
hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 

  1773 Idrisa Munahya*           BVAC      GP     09  

  2756 Verbruggen Amber          KAPE      GP     08  

  1936 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -  AVKA      GP     08  

 1 1353 Leboda Nina               AVKA  1.00m   08  

 2 1813 Beudeker Alexia           ACBR  1.00m   08  

 3 1840 Melotte Jasmine           AVKA  1.00m   08  

 4 2211 Moens Siena               LIER  0.95m   08  

 4 1651 Denolf Anke               LIER  0.95m   09  

 6 870 De Meulemeester Stien     ACHL  0.95m   09  

 6 1889 Sanders Ymke              AVKA  0.95m   08  

 8 1485 Vander Avert Inne         KAPE  0.90m   08  

 8 1365 Willaert Camie            AVKA  0.90m   09  

 8 1515 Cools Emma                AVKA  0.90m   08  

 11 1628 Caron Liezelotte          KAPE  0.90m   08  

 12 2313 Verelst Nies              ESAK  0.90m   08  

 13 2696 Kudimana Lakisha          BVAC  0.85m   08  

 13 1782 Van Cleuvenbergen Kato    KAPE  0.85m   08  

 13 1654 Dox Kato                  LIER  0.85m   08  

 13 1655 Dox Lili                  LIER  0.85m   08  

 13 1484 Vander Avert Hanne        KAPE  0.85m   08  

 13 1997 Van Der Taelen Eleni      BVAC  0.85m   09  

 19 2769 Rosebel Juraily*          BVAC  0.80m   09  

 19 1657 Oosters Eline             LIER  0.80m   09  

 21 1656 Gerets Ode                LIER  0.75m   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:1 



 1 8993 Sebregts Joey*            KAPE  10.34   08  

 2 7821 Alaoui Zakaria            BVAC  10.72   09  

 3 8651 De Pooter Charlie         ACBR  10.83   09  

 4 7546 Caron Constantijn         KAPE  11.41   09  

 5 7759 Andries Thomas            AVKA  12.18   09  

 6 6620 Stappers Krijn            ACBR  14.37   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:2 

 1 9999 Stapel Iskader            NED   10.30   00  

 2 8102 Meeus Bram                LIER  10.96   08  

 3 7253 Lingier Stef              AVKA  11.37   08  

 4 8982 Ceulemans Timon           AVKA  11.54   09  

 5 9998 Boeckx Nis                NA    11.97   00  

 6 7886 De Herdt Milan            AVKA  12.17   09  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:3 

 1 7818 Honsia Rick               KAPE  10.63   08  

 2 7571 Schrijvers Lars           LIER  10.85   08  

 3 7572 Tindemans Junes           LIER  11.01   08  

 4 8228 Janssen Stan              LIER  11.09   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:59 

Reeks:4 

 1 7254 Loos Senne                AVKA  9.60   08  

 2 7257 Thonon Simon              AVKA  9.79   08  

 3 7971 Baerts Wannes             BVAC  9.84   08  

 4 8155 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  9.96   08  



 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=15:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 3808 Sebregts Ashley*          KAPE  21.73m   06  

 2 3837 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  16.14m   06  

 3 4769 Schoonheydt Nuria         ACBR  14.84m   06  

 4 4630 Vloemans Sanne            ATAC  13.58m   06  

 5 4945 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  13.41m   06  

 6 5740 Okaka Osahajiajie         BVAC  13.29m   07  

 7 4943 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  13.21m   06  

 8 5048 Mertens Lieselot          AVKA  13.12m   06  

 9 4750 Tindemans Mila            LIER  12.90m   07  

 10 4129 Van Laer Mirthe           ACBR  12.83m   06  

 11 3919 Boeckx Lies               SGOL  11.82m   06  

 12 4745 Gerets Ibe                LIER  11.65m   06  

 13 5796 Rosebel Jefiney*          BVAC  11.64m   07  

 14 4879 Idrisa Moza*              BVAC  11.47m   07  

 15 4045 Mangiapan Margaux         KAPE  10.90m   06  

 16 4705 Caron Hannelore           KAPE  10.87m   06  

 17 4946 Blommers Yentl            AVKA  10.78m   06  

 18 4933 Michiels Zoë              AVKA  10.53m   06  

 19 5783 Janssens Caitlyn          KAPE  9.53m   07  

 20 4042 Hendrickx Loore           KAPE  8.99m   07  

 21 4059 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  8.57m   07  

 22 4128 Simons Marie              ACBR  8.02m   07  

 23 3771 Michiels Roos             ACBR  7.69m   07  

 24 4191 Neutjens Jinte            KAPE  7.53m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=15:00 



Reeks:1 

 1 8335 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  11.30m   04  

 2 7500 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  11.26m   05  

 3 8364 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  10.43m   04  

 4 7498 Dua Hanne                 KAPE  9.24m   05  

 5 7632 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  7.62m   05  

 6 7020 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  7.40m   04  

 7 8024 Schaerlaeken Yana         ACBR  7.16m   04  

 8 6905 Leys Merel                KAPE  7.14m   05  

 9 6904 Van Aelst Amber           KAPE  6.94m   05  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  5.10m +1.0  02  

 2 1386 De Kock Myra              BVAC  4.41m +0.5  02  

 3 1821 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  4.33m +0.9  03  

 4 1419 Mariën Kyra               LIER  4.25m +2.2  03 3.91m 1.5

  

 5 1725 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  4.09m +0.7  02  

 6 1416 Bax Axelle                LIER  3.95m +1.1  03  

 7 1727 Tibax Lotte               LIER  3.88m +1.1  03  

 8 1740 Keuppens Drieke           ESAK  3.84m +0.8  03  

 9 1301 Stuer Michelle            AVKA  3.70m +0.6  03  

 10 1678 Vinck Yoni                LIER  3.68m +1.0  02  

 11 1295 Arias Rodriguez Maya      AVKA  3.60m +0.7  03  

 12 1726 Vandepaer Hanne           LIER  3.46m +0.7  03  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 5584 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  11.41   04  



 2 5693 Van Den Steen Beau        AVKA  12.16   05  

 3 5897 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  12.88   05  

 4 5505 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  13.12   04  

 5 5469 Smout Siebe               LIER  14.44   05  

 6 5466 Leysen Lander             LIER  15.90   05  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:2 

 1 5506 Venus Alexander - 81      ACBR  12.24   05  

 2 5643 Berben Rhune              AVKA  12.35   05  

 3 5332 Jochems Bent              AVKA  12.84   05  

 4 5602 Van Cleuvenbergen Len     KAPE  13.14   05  

 5 5174 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  13.36   04  

 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:3 

 1 5445 De Clerck Timo            ACBR  10.97   04  

 2 5674 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  12.16   04  

 3 5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  12.28   05  

 4 4908 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  12.33   04  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1273 Aters Jeff                ACBR  10.16   07  

 2 1700 Geurts Bert               ESAK  10.21   07  

 3 1046 Haest Alexi               ACBR  10.65   06  

 4 1880 Verelst Daan              ESAK  10.82   06  

 5 1076 Smout Senne               LIER  11.29   07  

 



60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:2 

 1 1286 Michiels Thibo            AVKA  10.02   06  

 2 730 Verbelen Wannes           AVKA  10.21   06  

 3 1062 Michel Kas                ACBR  10.29   07  

 4 1298 Andries Robbie            AVKA  10.85   06  

 5 1045 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  10.86   06  

 6 9997 Aiden Dictus              NED   10.90   00  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:3 

 1 31 Lucas Robbe               ACBR  9.39   07  

 2 2255 Printems Yannick          ACBR  9.65   06  

 3 724 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  10.04   06  

 4 342 Gielen Stef               KAPE  10.20   06  

 5 1361 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  10.28   06  

 6 719 Loos Jarne                AVKA  10.31   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:10 

Reeks:4 

 1 2122 Itotoh Treasure           BVAC  9.03   07  

 2 1300 Van Acker Matteo          AVKA  9.27   06  

 3 1422 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  9.47   07  

 4 862 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  9.50   06  

 5 1929 Smeulders Ward            OLSE  9.51   06  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=15:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 9999 Stapel Iskader            NED   9.13m   00  



 2 7257 Thonon Simon              AVKA  8.42m   08  

 3 7572 Tindemans Junes           LIER  7.96m   08  

 4 7254 Loos Senne                AVKA  7.81m   08  

 5 8993 Sebregts Joey*            KAPE  7.59m   08  

 6 7818 Honsia Rick               KAPE  7.44m   08  

 7 8155 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  6.99m   08  

 8 7971 Baerts Wannes             BVAC  6.86m   08  

 9 7253 Lingier Stef              AVKA  6.67m   08  

 10 7571 Schrijvers Lars           LIER  5.89m   08  

 11 8102 Meeus Bram                LIER  5.88m   08  

 12 8982 Ceulemans Timon           AVKA  5.41m   09  

 13 7821 Alaoui Zakaria            BVAC  5.11m   09  

 14 7759 Andries Thomas            AVKA  5.01m   09  

 15 8651 De Pooter Charlie         ACBR  4.90m   09  

 16 8228 Janssen Stan              LIER  4.73m   08  

 17 9998 Boeckx Nis                NA    4.71m   00  

 18 7886 De Herdt Milan            AVKA  4.41m   09  

 19 6620 Stappers Krijn            ACBR  3.08m   09  

 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=15:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 5445 De Clerck Timo            ACBR  4.36m   04  

 2 5645 Daemen Andert             SGOL  4.27m   04  

 3 4908 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  4.12m   04  

 4 5643 Berben Rhune              AVKA  3.92m   05  

 5 5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  3.91m   05  

 6 6098 Hoornaert Ynse            KAPE  3.85m   04  

 7 5693 Van Den Steen Beau        AVKA  3.77m   05  

 8 5584 Wuyts Zeno                SGOL  3.75m   04  



 9 5332 Jochems Bent              AVKA  3.48m   05  

 10 5465 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  3.47m   04  

 11 5505 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  3.47m   04  

 12 5674 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  3.45m   04  

 13 5174 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  3.41m   04  

 14 5897 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  3.35m   05  

 15 5334 Hulstaert Ferre           AVKA  3.28m   04  

 16 5469 Smout Siebe               LIER  3.13m   05  

 17 5602 Van Cleuvenbergen Len     KAPE  3.04m   05  

 18 5466 Leysen Lander             LIER  2.71m   05  

  5506 Venus Alexander - 81      ACBR      GP     05  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=15:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1616 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  24.77m   02  

 2 1725 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  21.09m   02  

 3 1678 Vinck Yoni                LIER  20.50m   02  

 4 1218 Van Den Neucker Jorien    AVKA  19.21m   03  

 5 1727 Tibax Lotte               LIER  19.19m   03  

 6 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  19.10m   02  

 7 1386 De Kock Myra              BVAC  16.87m   02  

 8 1416 Bax Axelle                LIER  15.85m   03  

 9 1419 Mariën Kyra               LIER  15.67m   03  

 10 1295 Arias Rodriguez Maya      AVKA  15.59m   03  

 11 1821 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  14.10m   03  

 12 1740 Keuppens Drieke           ESAK  13.32m   03  

 13 1726 Vandepaer Hanne           LIER  13.15m   03  

 14 1301 Stuer Michelle            AVKA  11.50m   03  

 



100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1243 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  12.92   02  

 2 1244 Hellin Rune               LIER  13.05   03  

 3 1552 Debecker Mauro            ESAK  14.87   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 1130 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  13.74   02  

 2 1242 Crauwels Bram             LIER  14.39   02  

 3 1334 Van Cleuvenbergen Senne   KAPE  14.50   03  

 4 1131 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  15.37   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=15:21 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.6 

 1 1913 Janssenswillen Stijn      SGOL  12.29   03  

 2 1365 Berben Jomme              AVKA  12.49   03  

 3 1427 Philips Brent - 81        KAPE  12.83   02  

  1359 Bevers Yoshi              BVAC      NG     02  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 4045 Mangiapan Margaux         KAPE  9.54   06  

 2 5740 Okaka Osahajiajie         BVAC  9.69   07  

 3 4879 Idrisa Moza*              BVAC  9.93   07  

 4 4042 Hendrickx Loore           KAPE  10.46   07  

 5 4043 Hendrickx Lize            KAPE  11.00   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 



Reeks:2 

 1 3808 Sebregts Ashley*          KAPE  9.63   06  

 2 4769 Schoonheydt Nuria         ACBR  9.87   06  

 3 3919 Boeckx Lies               SGOL  10.28   06  

 4 3771 Michiels Roos             ACBR  10.79   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:3 

 1 4945 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  10.31   06  

 2 5783 Janssens Caitlyn          KAPE  10.78   07  

 3 4933 Michiels Zoë              AVKA  11.12   06  

 4 4059 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  11.88   07  

 5 4191 Neutjens Jinte            KAPE  12.03   07  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:4 

 1 4946 Blommers Yentl            AVKA  9.97   06  

 2 4943 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  10.03   06  

 3 5048 Mertens Lieselot          AVKA  10.30   06  

 4 4750 Tindemans Mila            LIER  10.37   07  

 5 4630 Vloemans Sanne            ATAC  10.44   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:24 

Reeks:5 

 1 5796 Rosebel Jefiney*          BVAC  9.49   07  

 2 4705 Caron Hannelore           KAPE  9.71   06  

 3 4129 Van Laer Mirthe           ACBR  9.79   06  

 4 4128 Simons Marie              ACBR  9.86   07  

 5 4745 Gerets Ibe                LIER  10.13   06  



 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:28 

Reeks:1 

  1076 Smout Senne               LIER      GP     07  

  1046 Haest Alexi               ACBR      GP     06  

 1 1300 Van Acker Matteo          AVKA  1.25m   06  

 2 1929 Smeulders Ward            OLSE  1.20m   06  

 2 2122 Itotoh Treasure           BVAC  1.20m   07  

 2 1299 Stoop Matthias            AVKA  1.20m   07  

 5 715 Callaert Jasper           AVKA  1.20m   07  

 6 862 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  1.15m   06  

 7 1422 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  1.10m   07  

 7 1273 Aters Jeff                ACBR  1.10m   07  

 7 724 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  1.10m   06  

 7 342 Gielen Stef               KAPE  1.10m   06  

 7 31 Lucas Robbe               ACBR  1.10m   07  

 12 1286 Michiels Thibo            AVKA  1.10m   06  

 12 730 Verbelen Wannes           AVKA  1.10m   06  

 12 1361 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  1.10m   06  

 15 1880 Verelst Daan              ESAK  1.05m   06  

 16 1062 Michel Kas                ACBR  1.05m   07  

 16 2255 Printems Yannick          ACBR  1.05m   06  

 18 719 Loos Jarne                AVKA  1.00m   06  

 18 1298 Andries Robbie            AVKA  1.00m   06  

 20 1700 Geurts Bert               ESAK  1.00m   07  

 21 9997 Aiden Dictus              NED   1.00m   00  

 21 1045 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  1.00m   06  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:31 



Reeks:1 

 1 1365 Willaert Camie            AVKA  11.16   09  

 2 2313 Verelst Nies              ESAK  11.32   08  

 3 1773 Idrisa Munahya*           BVAC  11.69   09  

 4 1654 Dox Kato                  LIER  12.47   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:2 

 1 2696 Kudimana Lakisha          BVAC  10.26   08  

 2 2769 Rosebel Juraily*          BVAC  11.08   09  

 3 1655 Dox Lili                  LIER  11.59   08  

 4 1656 Gerets Ode                LIER  11.86   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:3 

 1 1997 Van Der Taelen Eleni      BVAC  10.94   09  

 2 1657 Oosters Eline             LIER  11.49   09  

 3 1651 Denolf Anke               LIER  11.54   09  

 4 1936 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -  AVKA  11.69   08  

 5 870 De Meulemeester Stien     ACHL  12.27   09  

 6 2211 Moens Siena               LIER  14.18   08  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:4 

 1 1889 Sanders Ymke              AVKA  10.54   08  

 2 1628 Caron Liezelotte          KAPE  10.74   08  

 3 1484 Vander Avert Hanne        KAPE  10.89   08  

 4 1813 Beudeker Alexia           ACBR  10.93   08  

 5 1485 Vander Avert Inne         KAPE  11.04   08  



 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:31 

Reeks:5 

 1 2756 Verbruggen Amber          KAPE  10.16   08  

 2 1353 Leboda Nina               AVKA  10.50   08  

 3 1515 Cools Emma                AVKA  10.60   08  

 4 1782 Van Cleuvenbergen Kato    KAPE  10.64   08  

 5 1840 Melotte Jasmine           AVKA  11.04   08  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=15:45 

Reeks:1 

 1 1651 Denolf Anke               LIER  7.14m   09  

 2 1782 Van Cleuvenbergen Kato    KAPE  6.82m   08  

 3 1353 Leboda Nina               AVKA  6.82m   08  

 4 2756 Verbruggen Amber          KAPE  6.45m   08  

 5 1515 Cools Emma                AVKA  6.37m   08  

 6 870 De Meulemeester Stien     ACHL  6.25m   09  

 7 1485 Vander Avert Inne         KAPE  5.75m   08  

 8 1840 Melotte Jasmine           AVKA  5.74m   08  

 9 1889 Sanders Ymke              AVKA  5.73m   08  

 10 1484 Vander Avert Hanne        KAPE  5.62m   08  

 11 1657 Oosters Eline             LIER  5.24m   09  

 12 1654 Dox Kato                  LIER  5.23m   08  

 13 2696 Kudimana Lakisha          BVAC  5.10m   08  

 14 1936 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth -  AVKA  5.10m   08  

 15 1813 Beudeker Alexia           ACBR  5.09m   08  

 16 1655 Dox Lili                  LIER  4.92m   08  

 17 2769 Rosebel Juraily*          BVAC  4.50m   09  

 18 1628 Caron Liezelotte          KAPE  4.49m   08  



 19 1656 Gerets Ode                LIER  4.43m   08  

 20 2313 Verelst Nies              ESAK  4.42m   08  

 21 2211 Moens Siena               LIER  4.38m   08  

 22 1997 Van Der Taelen Eleni      BVAC  4.16m   09  

 23 1773 Idrisa Munahya*           BVAC  3.43m   09  

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 3808 Sebregts Ashley*          KAPE  3.56m   06  

 2 4769 Schoonheydt Nuria         ACBR  3.46m   06  

 3 4045 Mangiapan Margaux         KAPE  3.34m   06  

 4 5048 Mertens Lieselot          AVKA  3.33m   06  

 5 4745 Gerets Ibe                LIER  3.26m   06  

 6 4705 Caron Hannelore           KAPE  3.26m   06  

 7 3837 De Meulemeester Floor     ACHL  3.21m   06  

 8 4750 Tindemans Mila            LIER  3.17m   07  

 9 4943 De Decker Jitske          AVKA  3.14m   06  

 10 5740 Okaka Osahajiajie         BVAC  3.14m   07  

 11 3919 Boeckx Lies               SGOL  3.10m   06  

 12 4945 Schillemans Laura         AVKA  3.04m   06  

 13 4129 Van Laer Mirthe           ACBR  3.03m   06  

 14 4630 Vloemans Sanne            ATAC  2.99m   06  

 15 5796 Rosebel Jefiney*          BVAC  2.93m   07  

 16 4128 Simons Marie              ACBR  2.89m   07  

 17 4879 Idrisa Moza*              BVAC  2.81m   07  

 18 4042 Hendrickx Loore           KAPE  2.75m   07  

 19 3771 Michiels Roos             ACBR  2.69m   07  

 20 4933 Michiels Zoë              AVKA  2.67m   06  

 21 4043 Hendrickx Lize            KAPE  2.40m   07  



 22 5783 Janssens Caitlyn          KAPE  2.40m   07  

 23 4059 Van Liefferinge Evi       BVAC  2.35m   07  

 24 4191 Neutjens Jinte            KAPE  2.06m   07  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 9995 Lania Garcia              BEER  12.62   00  

 2 7020 Boeckx Saar               SGOL  12.78   04  

 3 8364 Van Doninck Daphne        ACBR  13.74   04  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:2 

 1 8024 Schaerlaeken Yana         ACBR  12.24   04  

 2 6905 Leys Merel                KAPE  12.58   05  

 3 6904 Van Aelst Amber           KAPE  13.50   05  

  7498 Dua Hanne                 KAPE      NG     05  

 

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:3 

 1 7500 Vander Avert Caro         KAPE  11.41   05  

 2 8335 Konneh Bendu              BVAC  11.70   04  

 3 7632 Janssen Kaat              ACBR  12.34   05  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:41 

Reeks:1 

 1 1427 Philips Brent - 81        KAPE  39.71m   02  

 2 1130 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  35.01m   02  

 3 1365 Berben Jomme              AVKA  30.20m   03  

 4 1242 Crauwels Bram             LIER  25.17m   02  



 5 1244 Hellin Rune               LIER  21.50m   03  

 6 1334 Van Cleuvenbergen Senne   KAPE  17.46m   03  

  1131 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE      GP     03  

  1552 Debecker Mauro            ESAK      NG     03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 

 1 1295 Arias Rodriguez Maya      AVKA  15.05   03  

 2 1416 Bax Axelle                LIER  15.32   03  

 3 1301 Stuer Michelle            AVKA  15.58   03  

 4 1740 Keuppens Drieke           ESAK  15.97   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.1 

 1 1725 Vandepaer Emelie          LIER  14.93   02  

 2 1419 Mariën Kyra               LIER  15.89   03  

 3 1726 Vandepaer Hanne           LIER  16.60   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:34 

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3 

 1 1436 Marien Lucca              LYRA  13.65   03  

 2 1386 De Kock Myra              BVAC  13.68   02  

 3 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie     AVKA  14.03   02  

 4 1821 Peeters Ellen             BVAC  14.14   03  

 5 1727 Tibax Lotte               LIER  15.23   03  

 6 1616 Gysen Sofie               KAPE  15.46   02  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=16:04 

Reeks:1 



 1 7257 Thonon Simon              AVKA  1.18m   08  

 2 7254 Loos Senne                AVKA  1.10m   08  

 3 7818 Honsia Rick               KAPE  1.00m   08  

 4 8155 Verstraeten Kobe          KAPE  1.00m   08  

 5 7572 Tindemans Junes           LIER  0.95m   08  

 6 8993 Sebregts Joey*            KAPE  0.95m   08  

 7 7571 Schrijvers Lars           LIER  0.90m   08  

 7 8102 Meeus Bram                LIER  0.90m   08  

 7 7821 Alaoui Zakaria            BVAC  0.90m   09  

 10 9999 Stapel Iskader            NED   0.90m   00  

 10 8228 Janssen Stan              LIER  0.90m   08  

 10 7253 Lingier Stef              AVKA  0.90m   08  

 13 9998 Boeckx Nis                NA    0.85m   00  

 13 7971 Baerts Wannes             BVAC  0.85m   08  

 13 7886 De Herdt Milan            AVKA  0.85m   09  

 16 7546 Caron Constantijn         KAPE  0.80m   09  

 17 7759 Andries Thomas            AVKA  0.80m   09  

 18 6620 Stappers Krijn            ACBR  0.75m   09  

 18 8982 Ceulemans Timon           AVKA  0.75m   09  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 862 Vander Avert Ben          KAPE  9.11m   06  

 2 342 Gielen Stef               KAPE  8.78m   06  

 3 2255 Printems Yannick          ACBR  7.36m   06  

 4 31 Lucas Robbe               ACBR  7.32m   07  

 5 718 Leboda Tibo               AVKA  7.17m   06  

 6 1286 Michiels Thibo            AVKA  7.08m   06  

 7 1929 Smeulders Ward            OLSE  7.01m   06  



 8 1273 Aters Jeff                ACBR  6.94m   07  

 9 724 Vaerten Mats              AVKA  6.88m   06  

 10 1880 Verelst Daan              ESAK  6.72m   06  

 11 9997 Aiden Dictus              NED   6.51m   00  

 12 2122 Itotoh Treasure           BVAC  6.42m   07  

 13 1422 De Kock Mervyn            BVAC  5.95m   07  

 14 1361 Alaoui Ismail             BVAC  5.91m   06  

 15 1300 Van Acker Matteo          AVKA  5.86m   06  

 16 1298 Andries Robbie            AVKA  5.81m   06  

 17 719 Loos Jarne                AVKA  5.50m   06  

 18 1045 Schaerlaeken Jonas        ACBR  5.28m   06  

 19 1299 Stoop Matthias            AVKA  5.23m   07  

 20 1076 Smout Senne               LIER  5.16m   07  

 21 730 Verbelen Wannes           AVKA  4.99m   06  

 22 1062 Michel Kas                ACBR  4.85m   07  

 23 848 Stuer Boris               AVKA  4.56m   07  

 24 1046 Haest Alexi               ACBR  4.49m   06  

 25 1700 Geurts Bert               ESAK  3.61m   07  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 4908 Van Liefferinge Glen      BVAC  25.11m   04  

 2 5334 Hulstaert Ferre           AVKA  24.90m   04  

 3 6098 Hoornaert Ynse            KAPE  22.93m   04  

 4 5730 Gysen Dries               KAPE  21.07m   04  

 5 5645 Daemen Andert             SGOL  20.20m   04  

 6 5506 Venus Alexander - 81      ACBR  18.85m   05  

 7 5505 Van Den Eede Joppe        ACBR  16.95m   04  

 8 5643 Berben Rhune              AVKA  16.79m   05  



 9 5465 Geeraerts Ruben           LIER  16.36m   04  

 10 5602 Van Cleuvenbergen Len     KAPE  16.24m   05  

 11 5445 De Clerck Timo            ACBR  16.07m   04  

 12 5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran      AVKA  14.80m   05  

 13 5674 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  14.32m   04  

 14 5332 Jochems Bent              AVKA  13.56m   05  

 15 5897 De Ridder Rik             ESAK  13.47m   05  

 16 5469 Smout Siebe               LIER  12.34m   05  

 17 5174 Crauwels Dries            AVKA  10.13m   04  

 18 5466 Leysen Lander             LIER  9.14m   05  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 1427 Philips Brent - 81        KAPE  5.66m -0.9  02  

 2 1243 Geeraerts Jeroen          LIER  5.18m -1.3  02  

 3 1913 Janssenswillen Stijn      SGOL  5.11m -0.7  03  

 4 1130 Vander Avert Jens         KAPE  5.02m -0.5  02  

 5 1365 Berben Jomme              AVKA  4.99m -1.1  03  

 6 1244 Hellin Rune               LIER  4.53m -0.7  03  

 7 1334 Van Cleuvenbergen Senne   KAPE  3.93m -2.1  03  

 8 1131 Vander Avert Nils         KAPE  3.88m -1.1  03  

 9 1242 Crauwels Bram             LIER  3.80m -1.3  02  

  1552 Debecker Mauro            ESAK      NG   +0.0  03  

 


